020526 Information is subject to change without notice.
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com  solera-solar.com
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SOLAR AREA LIGHT
PART NUMBER:
PART NUMBER BUILDER
BRAND SERIES TYPE OPERATION LUMENS BATTERY OPTICS MODULE COLOR GENERATION OPTIONS
SL / SOLERA M / MODULAR A1 / AREA LIGHT
STYLE 1
OG / OFF-GRID 100 / 10,000 12 / 1200 WH 2 / TYPE 2
3 / TYPE 3
4 / TYPE 4
5 / TYPE 5
4 / 4G
(PRESENT)
DB / DARK
BRONZE
1 / GEN 1 TAA / TAA
(TRADE
AGREEMENTS
ACT)
- - - - - - - - - -
PROJECT:
NOTES:
I-SERIES PROFESSIONAL-GRADE, SOLAR-POWERED LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR EVERY SEASON. Solera Solar Lighting is
the new standard for solar light performance. You can expect a professional-grade, configurable, solar-powered lighting
system that provides bright lighting where you want it. With the i-Series line, you can build and remotely program, control and
monitor an intelligent solar lighting network. Graphically visualize usage and demand to make the most of your solar lighting.
WARRANTY
LIFEPO4
BATTERY
4G CONNECT
SOFTWARE + APP
YEAR-ROUND
LIGHTING
BATTERY CHARGE
TEMPERATURE
-4°F
TO
140°F
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
-40°F  TO 140°FFLEXCOLOR
020526 Information is subject to change without notice.
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com  solera-solar.com
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SOLAR AREA LIGHT
PART NUMBER:
CONFIGURABLE TO FIT YOUR APPLICATION
	 •	Adjustable CCT and light output
	 •	�Retrofit kits or complete pole kits available
SMART SETUP W/ SOLERA CONNECT — PRESET MODES MAKE
PROGRAMMING QUICK AND EASY
	 •� �Program lights and sensors locally or remotely and manage
projects, site groups, and custom controls
REMOTE MOUNTING AND CONTROL — BI-DIRECTIONAL
CELLULAR COMMUNICATION FOR FULL VISIBILITY
	 •	�Monitor solar collection, battery state and lighting parameters
	 •	�Receive alerts and track solar energy for sustainability reporting
and tax credits
DELIVER MEASURABLE PUBLIC-SAFETY OUTCOMES
	 •	�Enhance visibility and situational awareness in priority
corridors—parking lots, pathways, parks and streets—while
deterring nuisance activity w/ integrated lighting plus the
ability to add a motion‑activated camera (≤12W)
RESILIENT OPERATIONS FOR EMERGENCIES
	 •	�Maintains lighting and camera functionality during grid outages
and severe weather events
EQUITY & COMMUNITY IMPACT
	 •	�Deploy quickly in undeserved areas and operate on clean
energy to support sustainability goals and reduce emissions
PART # LUMENS CCT PANEL DIMENSIONS EPA
SL-MA1-OG-1001234B1-TAA  ADJUSTABLE UP TO 10,000  FLEXCOLOR
3000K/4000K/5000K 46.0" x 34.0" x 3.0" 8.0
BATTERY
LIFE**
30

PART NUMBER:
RECOMMENDED POLE OPTIONS
SQUARE, STRAIGHT STEEL ANCHOR BASE
PART # MOUNTING
HEIGHT
SHAFT
DIAMETER
WALL
THICKNESS
ANCHOR BOLT
DIAMETER
BASE
PLATE SQ
BASE PLATE
HEIGHT
SL-RPSQ-20-5-7-AB-T2-XX 20 FT 5.0"
7 GA 1" X 40"
11.0"
1"SL-RPSQ-25-6-7-AB-T2-XX 25 FT 6.0"
SL-RPSQ-30-6-7-AB-T2-XX 30 FT 6.0" 12.0"
SQUARE, STRAIGHT STEEL DIRECT BURIAL
PART # MOUNTING
HEIGHT
SHAFT
DIAMETER WALL THICKNESS BURIAL DEPTH
SL-RPSQ-20-5-7-EMB-T2-XX 20 FT 5.0"
7 GA
4 FT
SL-RPSQ-25-6-7-EMB-T2-XX 25 FT 6.0"
5 FT
SL-RPSQ-30-6-7-EMB-T2-XX 30 FT 6.0"
XX = FINISH COLOR, BK = BLACK, DB = DARK BRONZE, GR = GRAY
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
14.0"